universal
Enclosures
hand
held
cases
heavy
duty
enclosures
DIN
Rail
Boxes
Interface
supports
control
stations
diecast
& metal
boxes
Desktop &
Instrument
cases
Potting
Boxes
custom
sized
enclosures
Custom
Services
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
81
Ver 1.0   Iss 2
19''
Enclosures
Development
BOARD
Enclosures
19"
CABINETS
19'' CABINETS
CamRack-QX
Flat packed-Assembled in 3 minutes!
19'' Wall mounted cabinets, designed for cabling, telecommunications, IT, industrial and home installations
• Delivered flat packed for ease of access to all installations. Also reduces associated
   logistic costs and offers greater protection during transit
• Fast and efficient 3 minute assembly without tools
• 2x 19’’ mounting profiles. Variable depth, in 20mm increments
• Fast fixings 1/4 turn locks
• Quick release door. Tempered, smokey safety glass
• Easily removable side panels with 2x 1/4 turn locks
• Easily drilled plastic blanking covers for cable entry
• Template for wall mounting, included
• Maximum recommended load capacity: 45kg
Finishes: Epoxy paint, Ral 7016
Delivery: Flat packed with carrying handle
RED
CQX064211
CQX094211
CQX125211
CQX155211
CQX186211
WIDTH HEIGHTDEPTHU
6U
9U
12U
15U
18U
578mm
578mm
578mm
578mm
578mm
421mm
421mm
521mm
521mm
621mm
376mm
509mm
643mm
776mm
917mm
BLUE
CQX064212
CQX094212
CQX125212
CQX155212
CQX186212
Orange
CQX064213
CQX094213
CQX125213
CQX155213
CQX186213
WHITE
CQX064214
CQX094214
CQX125214
CQX155214
CQX186214
BLACK
CQX064215
CQX094215
CQX125215
CQX155215
CQX186215
19'' Profiles
Type no.
CQX010006
CQX010009
CQX010012
CQX010015
DESCRIPTIONU
6U
9U
12U
15U
CamRack-QX 6U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 9U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 12U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 15U Profiles (Pair)
•  Manufactured in steel
•  Anthracite Ral 7016
*
* Special orders only
Standard corner colours:•
Other corner colours available upon request:•
White                       Red                         Blue                           Orange                   Black
Yellow            Green          Purple           Lilac              Grey
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.